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Session 20
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 230 Minimumweight (46-48kg) ARATAKE KAZUMA (1) JPN

SANZHAR TASHKENBAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA RIZZARDO MARIA SVK

THA

MOR

TPE

KOR

SIMON RADOSLAV

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

CHANG YU-LING

HYEOK  LEE

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 231 Flyweight (51kg) SAKEN BIBOSSINOV (1) KAZ

DUSMATOV HASANBOY (2) UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG SID ALI  "MOKRETARI" TUN

IRL

SVK

MOR

THA

BOUHLEL SARA

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

SIMON RADOSLAV

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 232 Bantamweight (54kg) MAKHMUD SABYRKHAN (1) KAZ

CARLO PAALAM PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR HYEOK  LEE IND

UAE

ITA

SVK

IRL

KABILAN  SAI ASHOK

SULTAN  ALWALI

RIZZARDO MARIA

SIMON RADOSLAV

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 233 Featherweight (57kg) SERIK TEMIRZHANOV (1) KAZ

ABDUMALIK KHALOKOV UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVE MARIA THA

ALG

IRL

MOR

ITA

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

RIZZARDO MARIA

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 234 Lightweight (60kg) MOHAMMAD ABU JAJEH JOR

BAYARKHUU BUYANDALAI MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG SID ALI  "MOKRETARI" ITA

TAJ

IRL

PHI

MOR

RIZZARDO MARIA

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

JEMINEZ JONATHAN

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 235 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) ABDULLAEV RUSLAN UZB

SHIVA THAPA (3) IND

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN TPE

BUL

SVK

KOR

ITA

CHANG YU-LING

KAVAKLIEVE MARIA

SIMON RADOSLAV

HYEOK  LEE

RIZZARDO MARIA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

7 236 Welterweight (67kg) BUNJONG SINSIRI THA

DULAT BEKBAUOV KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON RADOSLAV IRL

ITA

KOR

MOR

IND

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

RIZZARDO MARIA

HYEOK  LEE

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

KABILAN  SAI ASHOK

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 237 Light Middleweight (71kg) ZEYAD EASHASH (1) JOR

ASLANBEK SHYMBERGENOV (2) KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU-LING MOR

SVK

KOR

ALG

IRL

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

SIMON RADOSLAV

HYEOK  LEE

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

27:29

29:27

28:28 *

27:29

29:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 238 Middleweight (75kg) NURKANAT RAIYS (1) KAZ

JAFAROV SAIDJAMSHID (2) UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA RIZZARDO MARIA ALG

IRL

IND

SVK

MOR

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

KABILAN  SAI ASHOK

SIMON RADOSLAV

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 239 Light Heavyweight (80kg) ASLONOV ODILJON (3) UZB

HUSSEIN EISHAISHIASHAISH JOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVE MARIA KOR

SVK

MOR

ALG

TPE

HYEOK  LEE

SIMON RADOSLAV

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

CHANG YU-LING

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 240 Cruiserweight (86kg) JAKKAPONG YOMKHOT THA

ODAI RIYAD  ADEALHINDAWI JOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAJ MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR ITA

BUL

TPE

ALG

IRL

RIZZARDO MARIA

KAVAKLIEVE MARIA

CHANG YU-LING

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

28:27

28:27

29:26

28:27

26:28

RED

BLUE

12 241 Heavyweight (92kg) SAYDRAKHIMOV MADIYAR (1) UZB

AIBEK ORALBAY (3) KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KABILAN  SAI ASHOK ITA

IRL

SVK

TPE

MOR

RIZZARDO MARIA

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

SIMON RADOSLAV

CHANG YU-LING

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

27:28

27:28

27:28

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

13 242 Super Heavyweight (92+kg) KAMSHYBEK KUNKABAYEV (1) KAZ

MULLOJONOV LAZIZBEK (3) UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN ALG

KOR

SVK

ITA

MOR

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

HYEOK  LEE

SIMON RADOSLAV

RIZZARDO MARIA

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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